Online Tutoring Survey - Summer 2018

Q1 Rate the following statements based on your experience using
NetTutor:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

The tutor
suggested...

The tutoring |
received...

I was pleased
with the...

1 would
definitely u...

1/2



Online Tutoring Survey - Summer 2018

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral . Disagree - Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL

AGREE DISAGREE
The tutor suggested techniques that helped me learn 0.00%  50.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00%
the material. 0 1 0 1 0 2
The tutoring | received effectively improved my grade 0.00%  50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
on this assignment or in my class. 0 1 0 0 1 2
| was pleased with the overall effectiveness of my 0.00%  50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%
NetTutor experience. 0 1 0 0 1 2
| would definitely use NetTutor again. 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 50.00%

1 0 0 0 1 2
# PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OR OTHER COMMENTS ABOUT YOUR ONLINE TUTORING DATE
EXPERIENCE.

1 The tutor simply restated parts of my paper back to me and did not provide much advice on how to  8/2/2018 11:09 AM

better my writing. | think next time, the tutor should focus on what | request for help on rather than
simply stating that it was a good paper and that | spent a lot of time on it.
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Online Tutoring Survey - Fall 2018

Q1 Rate the following statements based on your experience using
NetTutor:

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

The tutor
suggested...

The tutoring |
received...

I was pleased
with the...

1 would
definitely u...

1/2



Online Tutoring Survey - Fall 2018

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Agree . Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY AGREE NEUTRAL DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL

AGREE DISAGREE

The tutor suggested techniques that helped me learn 55.56%  33.33% 11.11% 0.00% 0.00%
the material. 10 6 2 0 0 18
The tutoring | received effectively improved my grade 50.00% 16.67% 27.78% 5.56% 0.00%
on this assignment or in my class. 9 3 5 1 0 18
| was pleased with the overall effectiveness of my 55.56%  33.33% 5.56% 0.00% 5.56%
NetTutor experience. 10 6 1 0 1 18
| would definitely use NetTutor again. 66.67%  22.22% 5.56% 5.56% 0.00%

12 4 1 1 0 18
# PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS OR OTHER COMMENTS ABOUT YOUR ONLINE TUTORING DATE

EXPERIENCE.

1 Drew was very helpful overall! Great online tutor! 12/3/2018 5:57 PM
2 NetTutor is helping me to get a strong pass on my assignments and | absolutely appreciate it! 12/3/2018 12:01 PM
3 The tutor got my paper back to me very fast 11/1/2018 9:08 AM
4 They take way too long to edit papers and give feedback. 10/15/2018 8:17 AM
5 | would’ve like to choose more options on how to access my paper, and a timeline for when | would ~ 10/1/2018 1:19 PM

get back. Otherwise everything else was great
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Row Labels

: Agree (4);

: Disagree (2);

: Neither agree nor disagree (3);
: Strongly agree (5);

: Strongly disagree (1);

Grand Total

Row Labels

: Agree (4);

: Neither agree nor disagree (3);
: Strongly agree (5);

: Strongly disagree (1);

Grand Total

Row Labels

: Agree (4);

: Disagree (2);

: Neither agree nor disagree (3);
: Strongly agree (5);

: Strongly disagree (1);

Grand Total

Row Labels

: Agree (4);

: Neither agree nor disagree (3);
: Strongly agree (5);

: Strongly disagree (1);

Grand Total

Count of 6. The tutor suggested techniques that helped me learn the material.

4
3
3

19

10

39

Count of 7. The tutoring | received effectively improved my grade on this assignment or in my class.

1
2
6
18
12
39

Count of 8. | was pleased with the overall effectiveness of my NetTutor experience.

2
2
4
20
11
39

Count of 9. | would definitely use NetTutor again.

6
5
24
4
39

Spring 2019 NetTutor Survey Results
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100.00%

5.13%
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100.00%
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